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Louisiana Parish Engineers & 
Supervisors Association (LPESA)  
 
 
The Louisiana Parish Engineers and Supervisors Association (LPESA) was founded in 1972 to foster 
and maintain a high professional spirit among Louisiana parish's public works and engineering 
employees. It provides instructive, entertaining, and important programs to those primarily concerned 
with the planning, operation, and maintenance of parish infrastructure. The LPESA is an organization 
through which programs may be coordinated among parishes and other government agencies. The 
organization's goal is to include an active member in every parish in Louisiana. 
 
For more information, visit www.lpesa.org. 
 

2022 LPESA Officers: 
 

President – David V. Rome, Jr., Terrebonne Parish 
Vice President – Perry Holmes, Winn Parish 
Secretary – Steven C. Strength, PE, PTOE, Louisiana LTAP Center 
Treasurer – Alison C. Lognion, Lafayette Parish Consolidated Government 
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Associate Members At-A-Glance 

 

  

1.  Acrow Bridge 
2.  Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. (ADS)  
3.  Aillet, Fenner, Jolly & McClelland, Inc.  
4.  American Council of Engineering Companies of LA 
5.  Asphalt Products Unlimited, Inc. 
6.  Aucoin & Associates, Inc. 
7.  Bluewing Civil Consulting, LLC   
8.  Carl D. Rascoe, P.E. 
9.  Certified Labs  
10.  Cintas Corporation  
11.  CLM Equipment Company, Inc.  
12.  Coastal Culvert & Supply, Inc. 
13.  Concrete & Aggregates Association of Louisiana 
14.  Corrective Asphalt Materials, LLC 
15.  Covington Sales & Service, Inc. 
16.  Crescent Engineering & Mapping, LLC 
17.  Cross Keys Construction 
18.  Dean Tekell Consulting, LLC  
19.  Diamond B. Construction Co., LLC 
20.  Durable Piling Restoration, LLC 
21.  Edko, LLC 
22.  Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. 
23.  Evangeline Specialties, Inc.  
24.  Forte & Tablada, Inc.  
25.  Highway Safety Systems LLC  
26.  Huval & Associates, Inc. 
27.  Louisiana 811 
28.  Material Resources, Inc. 
29.  Morgan Goudeau & Associates, Inc. 
30.  Precision Pipe & Products, Inc.  
31.  Quality Sitework Materials, Inc. 
32.  Sellers & Associates, Inc. 
33.  Stripe Force 1, Inc. 
34.  Tensar International Corporation  
35.  The Railroad Yard, Inc. 
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Associate Membership Directory 

 

Acrow Bridge 
311 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 116 

Fairhope, AL 36532 

 

Will Smith 
Southeast Region Manager 
Ph. 251-928-8450 
bdirmann@acecl.org   
 
Eugene Sobecki 
National Sales Manager 
Ph. 973-244-0080 
esobecki@acrow.com  
 

Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. 
670 Fairfield Loop 
Slidell, LA 70458 

 

 

Brandon E. Faciane 
Regional Engineer – ADS Gulf Coast 
Ph. 504-259-6556 
brandon.faciane@adspipe.com  
 
Rene Daigle 
Gulf Coast Territory Manager 
Ph. 337-366-5701 
rene.daigle@adspipe.com  
 
Ben St. Cyr 
SW Louisiana Territory Sales 
Ph. 337-909-9015 
ben.stcyr@adspipes.com   
 

Aillet, Fenner, Jolly & McClelland, 
Inc. (AFJMC) 

3003 Knight Street, Suite 120 
Shreveport, LA 71105 

 

Elba Urbina Hamilton, PE 
Project Manager 
Ph. 318-425-7452 
ehamilton@afjmc.com  
 
 

American Council of Engineering 
Companies of LA 

9643 Brookline Avenue, Suite 112 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

 

Barker Dirmann 
President & CEO 
Ph. 225-927-7704 
bdirmann@acecl.org   
 
Janet Tomeny 
Vice President 
Ph. 225-927-7704 
jtomeny@acecl.org  
 

mailto:bdirmann@acecl.org
mailto:esobecki@acrow.com
mailto:brandon.faciane@adspipe.com
mailto:rene.daigle@adspipe.com
mailto:ben.stcyr@adspipes.com
mailto:ehamilton@afjmc.com
mailto:bdirmann@acecl.org
mailto:jtomeny@acecl.org
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Asphalt Products Unlimited, Inc. 
4675 Interstate Hwy 

Port Allen, LA 70767 

 

R. Steele Yeargain, III 
Vice President 
Ph. 225-346-0836 
steeley@asphaltunlimited.com  
 
Robert S. “Bobby” Yeargain, Jr. 
Secretary-Treasurer 
Ph. 225-346-0836 
bobbyy@asphaltunlimited.com  
 

Aucoin & Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 968 

433 N. CC Duson Street 
Eunice, LA 70535 

 
 

 

 

Karl Aucoin, PE 
President 
Ph. 337-457-7366 
k.aucoin@aucoinandassoc.com  
 
David Hidalgo, PE 
Secretary 
Ph. 337-457-7366 
d.hidalgo@aucoinandassoc.com    

Bluewing Civil Consulting, LLC 
P.O. Box 3384 

Lafayette, LA 70502 

 

Alex Guillory, PE, CFM 
Owner 
Ph. 337-419-0911 
alex@bluewingcivil.com    
 

Carl D. Rascoe, P.E. 
103 Campbell Road 

Converse, LA 71419 

 

Carl D. Rascoe, P.E. 
Pavement and Geophysical Consultant 
Ph. 225-802-5441 
crascoe@earthlink.net   
 

Certified Labs 
4400A Ambassador Caffery Pkwy #293 

Lafayette, LA 70508 

 

Madeleine Marmande Deslatte 
Reliability Consultant 
Ph. 337-654-5470 
MadMail65@gmail.com  
 

Cintas Corporation 
10220 Perkins Road 

Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Eric McCalpine 
Government Account Manager 
Ph. 205-233-1736 
McCalpineE@cintas.com  
 
Jim Stevens 
Market Sales Manager 
Ph. 225-252-0566 
StevensJ2@cintas.com 
 
 

mailto:steeley@asphaltunlimited.com
mailto:bobbyy@asphaltunlimited.com
mailto:k.aucoin@aucoinandassoc.com
mailto:d.hidalgo@aucoinandassoc.com
mailto:alex@bluewingcivil.com
mailto:crascoe@earthlink.net
mailto:MadMail65@gmail.com
mailto:McCalpineE@cintas.com
mailto:StevensJ2@cintas.com
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Cintas Corporation  
(ccont.) 

 

Jesse Simpson 
Market Sales Manager 
Ph. 225-572-8852 
SimpsonJ9@cintas.com 
 

CLM Equipment Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 52870 

Lafayette, LA 70505 
 

 

Dana Reynolds 
Marketing Director 
Ph. 337-837-6693 
danar@clmequipment.com  
 
Eric Walker 
General Manager 
Ph. 337-625-5942 
ericw@clmqequipment.com   
 

Coastal Culvert & Supply, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1145 

Eunice, LA 70535 
 

 

Terry Brown 
President 
Ph. 337-546-6887 
tbrown@coastalculvert.com  
  

Concrete & Aggregates 
Association of Louisiana 

18212 E. Petroleum Drive, Building 7 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

 

 

Mitch Wyble 
Promotions & Membership Director 
Ph. 225-293-5735 
mwyble@caal.org  
 
Alison Young 
Administrator 
Ph. 225-293-5735 
alison@caal.org  
 
Michael Demouy 
Executive Director 
Ph. 225-293-5735 
btemple@caal.org  
 

Corrective Asphalt Materials, LLC 
300 Daniel Boone Trail 

South Roxana, IL 62087 
 

 

Jerry Johnson 
Business Development 
Ph. 225-773-8044 
jerry@cammidwest.com  
  

Covington Sales & Service, Inc. 
7868 Florida Blvd 

Denham Springs, LA 70726 
 

 

Chris Kinchen 
President 
Ph. 225-955-4000 
chris@covingtonsales.com  
 
 

mailto:SimpsonJ9@cintas.com
mailto:danar@clmequipment.com
mailto:ericw@clmqequipment.com
mailto:tbrown@coastalculvert.com
mailto:mwyble@caal.org
mailto:alison@caal.org
mailto:btemple@caal.org
mailto:jerry@cammidwest.com
mailto:chris@covingtonsales.com


8 
 

Jim Hammond 
jim@covingtonsales.com  
 
Jay Robertson 
Salesman 
Ph. 225-955-4000 
jay@covingtonsales.com  
 
Scott Warner 
Salesman 
Ph. 318-451-0010 
scott@covingtonsales.com  
 

Crescent Engineering & Mapping, 
LLC 

P.O. Box 370 
Vacherie, LA 70090 

 

 

Dennis Hymel, Jr. P.E. 
President/Engineering Manager 
Ph. 225-413-4979 
dennis.hymel@crescentengla.com  
 
Matthew Ledet, PLS 
Survey Manager 
Ph. 985-438-5202 
matt.ledet@crescentengla.com  
 

Cross Keys Construction 
15900 Highway 1 

Shreveport, LA 71115 

 

Teal Carpenter 
Owner 
Ph. 318-464-2477 
tcarpenter@crosskeysconstruction.com   
 
Job Edwards 
Owner 
Ph. 318-243-2211 
Jonedwards1234@yahoo.com    
 

Dean Tekell Consulting, LLC 
345 Doucet Road 

Suite 231 
Lafayette, LA 70503 

 

Dean Tekell 
Principal 
Ph. 337-988-5211 
dtekell@trafficstudy.com   
 
Lucius Broussard 
Engineer 
Ph. 337-988-5211 
lbroussard@trafficstudy.com   
 

mailto:jim@covingtonsales.com
mailto:jay@covingtonsales.com
mailto:scott@covingtonsales.com
mailto:dennis.hymel@crescentengla.com
mailto:matt.ledet@crescentengla.com
mailto:tcarpenter@crosskeysconstruction.com
mailto:Jonedwards1234@yahoo.com
mailto:dtekell@trafficstudy.com
mailto:lbroussard@trafficstudy.com
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Diamond B. Construction Co., 
LLC. 

P.O. Box 7618 
Alexandria, LA 71360 

 

 

Jeff Davis 
Sales Manager 
Ph. 318-729-3361 
jdavis@diamondb.com  
 
 

Durable Piling Restoration, LLC 
4710A Freret Street 

New Orleans, LA 70115 
 

 

 

 

Kevin Laborde 
President 
Ph. 504-554-3700 
kevin@durablepiling.com  
 
Peter DeCuir 
Vice President & Chief Operating Officer 
Ph. 318-305-7751 
peter@durablepiling.com  
 

Edko, LLC 
4615 Marlena Street 

Bossier City, LA 71111 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Jordan Lemoine 
Operations Manager 
Ph. 318-518-6980 
jordan.lemoine@edkollc.com 
 
Jeremy Gilbert 
Director of Strategic Operations 
Ph. 318-560-1218 
jeremy.gilbert@edkollc.com  
 
Ford Stinson 
District Manager 
Ph. 318-469-4615 
ford.stinson@edkollc.com   
 

ERGON Asphalt & Emulsions 
P.O. Box 666 

Delhi, LA 71232 

 

Jerry Walley 
Sales Area Manager 
601-594-7165 
Jerry.Walley@ergon.com  
 
Mark Hartman 
Area Sales Manager – Louisiana 
225-397-8143 
Mark.Hartman@ergon.com  
 
Stan Williams 
Technical Marketing 
662-322-8707 
Stan.Williams@ergon.com  
 

mailto:jdavis@diamondb.com
mailto:kevin@durablepiling.com
mailto:peter@durablepiling.com
mailto:jordan.lemoine@edkollc.com
mailto:jeremy.gilbert@edkollc.com
mailto:ford.stinson@edkollc.com
mailto:Jerry.Walley@ergon.com
mailto:Mark.Hartman@ergon.com
mailto:Stan.Williams@ergon.com
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Evangeline Specialties, Inc. 
1825 Bertrand Drive 
Lafayette, LA 70506 

 

 

Stephen Huval 
Vice President 
Ph. 337-232-3898 
stephen@evangelinespecialties.com   
 

Forte & Tablada, Inc. 
9107 Interline Avenue 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
 

 

Russell J. Coco, Jr. 
President/CEO 
Ph. 225-921-3841 
jcoco@forteandtablada.com    
 
Joshua P. Ory 
Project Manager/Client Manager 
Ph. 225-205-5255 
oryj@forteandtablada.com  
 
Brad Holleman 
Senior Vice President 
Ph. 225-978-1019 
Bholleman@forteandtablada.com     
 
Joffrey R. Easley 
Bridge Department Leader 
Ph. 225-936-4560 
jeasley@forteandtablada.com     
 

Highway Safety Systems, LLC 
5736 South MacArthur Drive 

Alexandria, LA 71302 

 

Charles Wayne Vollman 
Member/Manager 
Ph. 318-308-1845 
waynevollman@aol.com  
 

Huval & Associates, Inc. 
922 W. Pont des Mouton Road 

Lafayette, LA 70507 

 

 

Colby Guidry 
Vice President 
Ph. 337-356-5431 
cguidry@huvalassoc.com  
 
Reid Romero 
Senior Engineer 
Ph. 337-234-3798 
rromero@huvalassoc.com  
 

Louisiana 811 
2215 W. Boardwalk Drive 

Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

 
 
 

 

Cole Vanderlick 
Manager-Damage Prevention 
Ph. 318-715-9226 
cole@laonecall.com  
 
 
 

mailto:stephen@evangelinespecialties.com
mailto:jcoco@forteandtablada.com
mailto:oryj@forteandtablada.com
mailto:Bholleman@forteandtablada.com
mailto:jeasley@forteandtablada.com
mailto:waynevollman@aol.com
mailto:nphan@nola.gov
mailto:rromero@huvalassoc.com
mailto:cole@laonecall.com
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Louisiana 811  
(cont.) 

 

Brent Saltzman 
Executive Director 
Ph. 225-275-3700 ext. 404 
brent@laonecall.com  
 
Jeff Morrison 
Damage Prevention Coordinator 
Ph. 318-464-7374 
jeff@laonecall.com   
 

Material Resources, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1138 

1382 Safe Energy Drive 
Port Allen, LA 70767 

 
 
 

 

Jamie Weathers 
Director of Operations 
Ph. 225-461-1028 
james@materialresources.org  
 
Steve Casto 
President 
Ph. 225-267-6464 
steve@materialresources.org  
 
Ryan Casto 
Operations Manager 
Ph. 225-267-6464 
ryan@materialresources.org  
 

Morgan Goudeau & Associates 
1703 West Landry Street 

Opelousas, LA 70570 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Kenneth Boagni, III 
Principal of Corporation 
Ph. 337-948-4222 
kboagni@bellsouth.net  
 
William H. Jarrell, III 
Secretary-Treasurer 
Ph. 337-948-4222 
jarrellw@bellsouth.net 
 
Robert Wolfe, Jr. 
President 
Ph. 337-948-4222 
rlwolfe@bellsouth.net  
 

Precision Pipe & Products, Inc. 
P.O. 102046 

Birmingham, AL 35210 
 
 
 
 

 

Alex Sherrod 
Sales Representative 
Ph. 205-327-8171 
asherrod@precisionpipe.com  
 
 
 

mailto:brent@laonecall.com
mailto:jeff@laonecall.com
mailto:james@materialresources.org
mailto:steve@materialresources.org
mailto:ryan@materialresources.org
mailto:chall@lincolnparish.org
mailto:kklepzigl@lincolnparish.org
mailto:rlwolfe@bellsouth.net
mailto:asherrod@precisionpipe.com
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Precision Pipe & Products, Inc. 
(cont.) 

 

Dan (Dano) Dammann 
Business Development 
Ph. 320-398-8778 
ddammann@precisionpipe.com   
   

Quality Sitework Materials, Inc. 
2250 Richland Street 

Kenner, LA 70062 
 

 

TJ Truxillo 
Vice President 
Ph. 504-469-2015  
tj@qualitysitework.com 
 
Wes LeBlanc 
Business Development 
Ph. 985-665-4660 
wes@qualitysitework.com  
   

Sellers & Associates, Inc. 
148 B. East Street 

Lafayette, LA 70506 
 

 

Todd A. Vincent 
President 
Ph. 337-232-0777 
tavincent@sellersandassociates.com   
  

Stripe Force 1, Inc. 
128 Thrush Loop 

Lafayette, LA 70508 
 

 

Barbara P. Dowell 
President, Director 
Ph. 337-984-9008 
bdowell@stripeforce1.com 
 
Obie Dowell 
Vice President of Operations, Director 
Ph. 337-984-9008 
bdowell@stripeforce1.com 
 

Tensar International Corporation 
2500 Northwinds Parkway, Suite 500 

Alpharetta, GA 30009 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Paul Schmitz 
Market Manager – Public Roads 
Ph. 678-793-0178 
pschmitz@tensarcorp.com  
 
Rob Adamson 
Regional Sales Manager – LA, MS 
Ph. 251-709-9418 
radamson@tensarcorp.com  
 
Scott Phillips 
Market Manager – Oil, Gas & Petrocehm 
Ph. 318-340-6204 
sphillips@tensarcorp.com  
 
 
 

mailto:ddammann@precisionpipe.com
mailto:tj@qualitysitework.com
mailto:wes@qualitysitework.com
mailto:tavincent@sellersandassociates.com
mailto:bdowell@stripeforce1.com
mailto:bdowell@stripeforce1.com
mailto:pschmitz@tensarcorp.com
mailto:radamson@tensarcorp.com
mailto:sphillips@tensarcorp.com
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Tensar International Corporation 
(cont.) 

 
 
 
 

 

Eden Thomas 
Area Geotechnical Engineer - Central 
Ph. 601-940-1600 
ethomas@tensarcorp.com  
 
George Bloom 
Business Development Manager – Oil, Gas & 
Petrochem 
Ph. 985-773-2389 
gbloom@tensarcorp.com  
 

The Railroad Yard, Inc. 
P.O. Box 2283 

Stillwater, OK 74076 
 

 

Truman Starr 
Material Specialist 
Ph. 405-880-2805 
truman@railroadyard.com     
 
Bill Anderson 
President 
Ph. 405-747-1635 
pres@railroadyard.com   
 
Shannon Shipman 
Vice President 
Ph. 405-612-9007 
shannon@railroadyard.com  
 

 

mailto:ethomas@tensarcorp.com
mailto:gbloom@tensarcorp.com
mailto:truman@railroadyard.com
mailto:pres@railroadyard.com
mailto:shannon@railroadyard.com
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